
          No.F.5-265/2024-25-NIRM 
Government of Pakistan 

Ministry of National Health Services Regulations & Coordination 
(NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION MEDICINE) 

         Street No. 9, G-8/2, Islamabad 
          ****************       

 
CORRIGENDUM FOR E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

NO.TS555231E DATED 20-01-2025 
 

 

  Reference tender notice of the National Institute of Rehabilitation Medicine (NIRM), Islamabad 

which was published on 19-01-2025 for the e-procurement of following during the year 2024-2025. 
 

S. No. NAME OF TENDER EARNEST MONEY 

1 PROVISION OF OUTSOURCE SERVICES OF 
GENERAL/HOSPITAL (TECHNICAL) STAFF 

Rs.50,000/- 

2 PROCUREMENT OF HOSPITAL / MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT 

Rs.540,000/- 

3 PROCUREMENT OF MEDICAL GASES Rs.30,000/- 

 
2.  It is added that, the country of origin mentioned in the bidding documents for Sl. No.2 may 

please be considered deleted. It is further mentioned that, a receipt for payment of Rs.500/- (Non-refundable) as 

tender fee may be obtained from Accounts Section during office hours which is mandatory to be attached with 

tender document both on EPADS and with hard copy for NIRM. 
 

3.  The closing date for above tenders is extended up to 10-02-2025 instead of original date of       

03-02-2025. 

 

 

(DR. SHAISTA HABIBULLAH) 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR   

 
 
 



       No.F.5-265/2024-25-NIRM 

Government of Pakistan 

Ministry of National Health Services Regulations & Coordination 

(NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION MEDICINE) 

         Street No. 9, G-8/2, Islamabad 

          ****************       

 

TENDER NOTICE FOR E-PROCUREMENT  

 
 

  The National Institute of Rehabilitation Medicine (NIRM), Islamabad intends to invite 

the sealed tenders from reputed firms who have active Income Tax registration and Sales Tax supply of 

following during the year 2024-2025. 

 

S. No. NAME OF TENDER EARNEST 

MONEY 

1 PROVISION OF OUTSOURCE SERVICES 

OF GENERAL/HOSPITAL (TECHNICAL) 

STAFF 

Rs.50,000/- 

2 PROCUREMENT OF HOSPITAL / 

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

Rs.540,000/- 

3 PROCUREMENT OF MEDICAL GASES Rs.30,000/- 

 

2.  Above mentioned earnest money must be supported with tender (Re-fundable) in shape 

of Bank Draft/Pay Order in the Name of DDO, National Institute of Rehabilitation Medicine (NIRM), 

Islamabad against FTN No.9011606-2 

 

3.  The firms who are registered with PPRA on EPADS System for tendering at NIRM 

can download the tender documents through their E-mail addresses.  
 

4.  Filled tenders must be submitted through PPRA’s EPADS system on 3rd February, 

2025   till 10:00 A.M sharp which will be opened on same date at 10:30 A.M. 
 

5.  In case of any query, please contact to Assistant Director (Services) on mobile number            

0333-5341292. 
 

6.  The department reserves the right to accept or reject the tender prior to acceptance of 

bid or proposal. 

 

7.  Bidders are requested to submit their bids as PPRA’s Rule Clause-36 (C). 
 

8.  In terms of Rule 48 of Public Procurement Rules, 2004 Grievance Redressal Committee 

(GRC) is constituted for subject procurement. Notification of the said GRC is provided on EPADS at 

(www.eprocure.gov.pk).  
 

9.  Single stage one envelop bidding procedure will be followed for Sl. No.1 and single 

stage two envelop bidding procedure will be followed for Sl. No.2 & 3 as per PPRA Rules.  
 

 

 

 

(DR. SHAISTA HABIBULLAH) 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR   

http://www.eprocure.gov.pk/

	60monh281-102
	Advance payment of Rs.15,000 to PPRA
	CORRIGENDUM FOR PPRA

	60monh201-32
	Publication of Tender Notice of NIRM Hospital for 2024-25 updated v2


